RL RODLESS CYLINDER
Type RLTO RLTF RLO RLF
Bore Φ16、25、32、40、50、63
Power fluid Filtered air with or without lubrication
The range of pressure 7 bar
The range of temperature -10℃～ +80℃ (Don't freeze)
Weight table
Bore Φ16 Φ25 Φ32 Φ40 Φ50 Φ63

Dust covers, wipers Plastic
Specifications
How to order
Type
1
Quantity
25
Bore
  16：Φ16
  25：Φ25
  32：Φ32
  40：Φ40
  50：Φ50
  63：Φ63
-
1：1pc
2：2pcs
X
Seal
X：NBR
V：Viton
S
Grease
Lubrication
S：Standard
L：Slow
1000
Stroke
On quest
-
＊ Up to 6000mm
Y
Sensor
switch
Y：AZRKH
K：AZRK
- -0
Cushion
0：Standard
1：Long
G -
Roller Guide
※RLF sui ted
for φ25 ～ 32!
RLF
RLO
RLTF
RLTO
RLTO
RLRODLESS CYLINDER
01-02a
Loads, Forces and Moments
Bore Φ16 Φ25 Φ32 Φ40 Φ50 Φ63
Theoretical Action Force at 6 bar[N] 120 295 483 754 1178 1870
effektive Action Force FA at 6 bar[N] 78 250 420 640 1000 1550
max.
Moments
M   [Nm] 4 15 30 60 115 200
Ms [Nm] 0.45 1.5 3 6 10 12
Mv [Nm] 0.5 3 5 8 15 24
max. Load L[N] 120 300 450 750 1200 1650
Cushion Length [mm] 17 30 35 45
M = F ‧ r
Bending moments are calculated from the centre of the linear actuator
Choice of cylinder is decided by：